o VPSP

Metropolitan Planning Organization

Broward MPO Complete Streets
Advisory Committee (CSAC) Meeting
Broward MPO — 100 West Cypress Creek Road, Suite 650
Monday, November 5, 2018 at 2:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Agenda

Iv.

VL.
VILI.

Housekeeping
a. Sign-In
b. Introductions
c. SLIDO event code: #NovemberCSAC
MPO Current Efforts
a. Let's Go Walking! 2018
b. Walking Audits
c. Training Opportunities
d. Safe Streets Summit 2019
Broward County STAR Certification
Jill Horwitz, Natural Resource Specialist — Broward County
FLIPANY
Erin Celia, Program Outreach Associate
FDOT D5 Robinson Street Cycle Track Project
Nathalie Rodriguez and Fabian De La Espriella, Kittelson & Associates
Member Updates
Next Steps/Closing
a. 2019 Meeting Schedule

Don’t forget to visit the Complete Streets webpage, at:

www.BrowardMPO.org/major-functions/complete-streets-initiative

Move People & Goods | Create Jobs | Strengthen Communities

BrowardMPO.org

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:40 p.m.
3:50 p.m.




