

## **Broward MPO Complete Streets**

## **Advisory Committee (CSAC) Meeting**

Broward MPO – 100 West Cypress Creek Road, Suite 650 Monday, November 5, 2018 at 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

## **Agenda**

I.	Housekeeping		2:00 p.m.
	a.	Sign-In	
	b.	Introductions	
	C.	SLIDO event code: #NovemberCSAC	
II. MPO Current Effo		Current Efforts	2:10 p.m.
	a.	Let's Go Walking! 2018	
	b.	Walking Audits	
	C.	Training Opportunities	
	d.	Safe Streets Summit 2019	
III.	Broward County STAR Certification		2:25 p.m.
		Jill Horwitz, Natural Resource Specialist – Broward County	
IV.	FLIPANY		2:50 p.m.
		Erin Celia, Program Outreach Associate	
V.	FDOT	D5 Robinson Street Cycle Track Project	3:15 p.m.
		Nathalie Rodriguez and Fabian De La Espriella, Kittelson & Associates	
VI.	Member Updates		3:40 p.m.
VII.	Next Steps/Closing		3:50 p.m.
	a.	2019 Meeting Schedule	

Don't forget to visit the Complete Streets webpage, at:

www.BrowardMPO.org/major-functions/complete-streets-initiative